ART. M019/20/25

MICROMETRO A TRE PUNTE PER INTERNI, PER FORI CIECHI

N\ 39.997mm
X Z

Anello

Misura

Lettura

Precisione
Dimensioni imballo
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

1

20-25mm

0,005 mm

0,004 mm

200 x 190 x 60 h mm
1,20 kg
8012667203337

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

CFERVE

@ Scatola

€416,00

fervi.com



